
Instant Brand Kit

Clients on Demand

Jeremy Enns

Ruth Soukup

 Debbie Arcangeles

Mitko Karshovski

Hannah Dixon

Nora Dunn

Tim Leffel

Christine Lozada

Jaryd Krause

Kirsten Pontius

Wanda Duncan

info@howtocreateapodcast.com

kirsten.pontius@gmail.com

tim@timleffel.com

hello@christinelozada.com

jeremy@counterweightcreative.co

blackwomentravl@gmail.com

info@buyingonlinebusinesses.com

support@ruthsoukup.com

support@digitalnomadkit.com

Thanks for purchasing The Paradise Pack! All of our contributors want to make sure you are taken care of. If 
you have any questions on an individual product please reach out directly to that contributor. We’ve included all

of their support emails here for you.



If you’re having problems with the pack as a whole, please feel free to reach out to us at

Support@TheParadisePack.com.

Thank you,
Jason and Trav

... continued on page 2 ...

PRODUCT CONTRIBUTOR SUPPORT EMAIL / LINK

We want you to be happy!

NEED HELP?

mitko@thatremotelife.com
100K Lifestyle Business Blueprint + 6
months FREE access to Parable

A Health Coach in Your Pocket

Blueprint For Podcast Growth

"Committed" Package for A
Better Life for Half the Price

Drone with CL

How to Conduct Proper
Website Due Diligence

How To Create a Profitable Podcast

nora@theprofessionalhobo.com

How To Create Community

 How to Get Free Accommodation
Around the World (e-book)

mailto:support@fi3m.com
mailto:hello@imetbrian.com
mailto:emilie@puttylike.com
mailto:emilie@puttylike.com
mailto:support@elisedarma.com
mailto:support@liveyourlegend.net
mailto:gratefulgypsies@gmail.com
mailto:grace@gracefullyexpat.com
mailto:support@becomeasuperlearner.com
mailto:hello@imetbrian.com
mailto:support@liveyourlegend.net


Pricing Success for Freelancers

Language Hacking for Digital Nomads

Just Presell It

Podcast Profit Lab

Profit Rx

Nail Your Podcast Guest Pitch
Masterclass

Erica Hackman

Braden Drake

Freelance University

Jaime Atkinson

Jonathan A Levi

Benny Lewis

Liz Wilcox

Danielle Desir

support@atkinsonmediagroup.com

wocpodcasters@gmail.com

schooloferica@gmail.com

admin@lizwilcox.com

support@superhumanacademy.com

support@fi3m.com

support@freelanceu.com

support@bradendrake.com

PRODUCT CONTRIBUTOR SUPPORT EMAIL / LINK

PARADISE PACK

Online Dating Success: Create The Kind Of
Profile That Attracts Your Perfect Match

Passive Income Powerhouse

Ripped30 | 30-Minute At-Home Workout
Program

Marc Zimmermann team@effektfit.com

RV Starter Pack - Online Summit/Course Marc and Julie Bennett Hello@rvlove.com

Skyrocket With SEO Isabel Leong isabel@belaroundtheworld.com

The Beginner Traveler's Guide to Going
Nomad Digital Edition w/Expanded
Workbook

Jason Robinson info@thenomadexperiment.com

The Clients Now Playbook: 15
Strategies to Getting Customers &
Clients On Demand

Brian Lofermento help@imetbrian.com

The House Sitting Academy Nat & Jodie hello@natnjodie.com

The Legit eBusiness Assessment
Masterclass Heather Farrell heather@legitebiz.com

Worker to Wanderer Annette Fortner Annette@chaseforadventure.com

mailto:help@thebrandiD.com
mailto:support@journohq.com
mailto:taylor@remotelikeme.com
mailto:letsgetjobless@gmail.com
mailto:nick@goatsontheroad.com
mailto:gabby@gabbywallace.com
mailto:team@extrapackofpeanuts.com
mailto:questions@dreamoftravelwriting.com
mailto:questions@dreamoftravelwriting.com
mailto:questions@dreamoftravelwriting.com
mailto:questions@dreamoftravelwriting.com
mailto:questions@dreamoftravelwriting.com
mailto:questions@dreamoftravelwriting.com
mailto:questions@dreamoftravelwriting.com
mailto:questions@dreamoftravelwriting.com
mailto:questions@dreamoftravelwriting.com

